SL.65 Production Counts by Model Year

Total of 36 SL65s produced in model year 2016
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Delivery Counts by Paint Color

040U BLACK

890U CAVANSITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH

281U CERUSSITE GRAY MAGNO - METALLIC FINISH
186U DESIGNO MAGNO CRYSTAL SILVER

049U DESIGNO MAGNO KASHMIR WHITE PAINTWORK
052U Designo Mystic Brown

799U DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT

526U DOLOMITE BROWN METALLIC FINISH

996U HYACINTH RED - METALLIC FINISH

775U IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH

183U MAGNETITE BLACK - METALLIC FINISH

044U MAGNO ALLANITE GRAY PAINT

197U OBSIDIAN BLACK
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Delivery Counts by Option Codes

767
B07
773
610
H73

19"/20" AMG FORGED WHEELS W/ MIXED TIRES, BLACK
AMG - CERAMIC BRAKE SYSTEM

AMG EXTERIOR CARBON PACKAGE

NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

TRIM PIECES - CARBON HIGH GLOSS

13

27
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