SL65 Production Counts by Model Year

Total of 36 SL65s produced in model year 2016

Delivery Counts by Country

AUSTRALIA ASSOCIATION	1
AUSTRIA	1
BELGIUM	1
CANADA	1
GERMANY	5
GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND	3
JAPAN	1
PORTUGAL	1
QUATAR	2
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA	2
UNITED STATES (USA)	18

Delivery Counts by Paint Color

040U	BLACK	9
890U	CAVANSITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH	3
281U	CERUSSITE GRAY MAGNO - METALLIC FINISH	1
186U	DESIGNO MAGNO CRYSTAL SILVER	1
049U	DESIGNO MAGNO KASHMIR WHITE PAINTWORK	1
052U	Designo Mystic Brown	1
799U	DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT	6
526U	DOLOMITE BROWN METALLIC FINISH	1
996U	HYACINTH RED - METALLIC FINISH	1
775U	IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH	5
183U	MAGNETITE BLACK - METALLIC FINISH	2
044U	MAGNO ALLANITE GRAY PAINT	2
197U	OBSIDIAN BLACK	3

Delivery Counts by Option Codes

767	19"/20" AMG FORGED WHEELS W/ MIXED TIRES, BLACK	13
B07	AMG - CERAMIC BRAKE SYSTEM	13
773	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON PACKAGE	9
610	NIGHT VIEW ASSIST	27
H73	TRIM PIECES - CARBON HIGH GLOSS	14